Polizeigitter starr

Technische Spezifikationen

Pluspunkte

Lange (mm)

Héhe (mm)
Gesamtgewicht (kg)
Transportgewicht (kg)

Art.-Nr.

Telefon: 0800-18058888 (kostenfrei anrufen)
Mietshop: www.zeppelin-rental.de

2000
1100
27,5
275

BZ50
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Polizeigitter starr

Der direkte Weg zur Miete
0800-18058888 (kostenfrei anrufen)

Der direkte Weg zum ausgewahlten Produkt:

https://qa.zeppelin-rental.de/miete/p/polizeigitter-starr/BZ50
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